
  Principals: Louise McGeachie / Kim Kirchin 

Rowlett Road, Corby 
Northamptonshire 

NN17 2BT 

STUDFALL Telephone: 01536 202621 

JUNIOR ACADEMY 
Email: admin@studfalljunioracademy.org 
Website: www.studfalljunioracademy.org 

SCHOOL TERM DATES 

Academic Year 2024-2025 

Term 1: 

 

TRAINING DAY   Monday 2nd  September 2024 

TRAINING DAY              Tuesday 3rd  September 2024 

School Opens Autumn 1  Wednesday 4th September 2024 

School closes Autumn 1  Friday 25th October 2024 

 

Term 2: 

 

TRAINING DAY   Monday 4th November 2024 

School opens Autumn 2  Tuesday 5th November 2024 

School closes Autumn 2  Friday 20th December 2024 

 

Term 3: 

 

TRAINING DAY   Monday 6th January 2025 

School opens Spring 1  Tuesday 7th January 2025 

School closes Spring 1  Friday 14th February 2025 

 

Term 4: 

 

School opens Spring 2  Monday 24th  February 2025 

School closes Spring 2  Friday 4th April  2025 

     

 

Term 5: 

 

School opens Summer 1   Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

Bank holiday:                               Monday 5th May 2025 

School opens:                             Tuesday 6th May 2025 

School closes Summer 1:  Friday 23rd May 2025 

 

Term 6: 

School opens Summer 1:  Monday 2nd  June 2025 

TRAINING DAY:   Monday 23rd  June 2025 

School closes Summer 2:  Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

 

 

Part of the Greenwood Academies Trust 
The Greenwood Academies Trust is a company limited by guarantee, registered in England and Wales, registered number 06864339. 

A list of Directors is available for inspection at the registered office, Greenwood House, Private Road No 2, Colwick Quays Business Park, Nottingham NG4 

2JY 
Further information about us is ovaitoble at http://www.greenwoodacademies.org 


